
Citizen’s SSH series is a Industrial Precision Balance 
with ekectrinagbetic mechanism. it comes with following 
features for high performance accuracy. 

STANDARD FEATURES :

• External Calibration 
• Large LCD Display for easy view with backlite
• Standard RS-232 interface output with changeable 

parameters & continuous work 
• Rust proof stainless steel platter
• Under hook weighing

Statistical Calculation Function : 

The balance display and / or output statistical calculation 
data as No. (number of data), SUM (total), MAX 
(maximum, MIN (minimum), R [range (maximum - 
minimum)], AVE (average), SD (standard deviation) and 
CV (coefficient of variation).

INDUSTRIAL PRECISION BALANCESINDUSTRIAL PRECISION BALANCES 

SSH SERIES

Units :

gm, dwt, kg

Functions :

Parts counting

Percentage weighing

Density weighing

PRINTER CPR 02

CALIBRATION WEIGHT  E2, F1, F2, M1 ( NABL, NPL, RRSL, STANDARD )

WEIGHTRACK COMPUTER SOFTWARE 

ADDITIONAL LCD DISPLAY 

Additional equipment:Additional equipment:

VIBROSORB-ANTI VIBRATION TABLE 

PC KEYBOARD 

MODEL               

CAPACITY

READABILITY

REPEATABILITY (sd)

LINEARITY (+/-)

TARE RANGE

OPERATING TEMP.

PAN SIZE (mm/inch)

POWER

CALIBRATION 

RESPONSE TIME

DISPLAY

TECHNOLOGY

Full Capacity

5ºC ± 40ºC

400 x 300 / 15.7” x 11.8”

110,230V/10,5V AC

External 

2-3 sec.

Back Lite LCD Display

Single Block EMFC

Technical data:

SSH 96

10 kg

0.01 gm

0.02 gm

0.04 gm

SSH 95

15 kg

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.2 gm

SSH 94

20 kg

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.2 gm

SSH 94H

25 kg

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.2 gm

SSH 93

35 kg

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.2 gm

SSH 92

50 kg

1 gm

1 gm

2 gm

SSH 91

60 kg

1 gm

1 gm

2 gm

SSH 91L

60 kg

0.5 gm

0.5 gm

1 gm

SSH 91H

60 kg

0.2 gm

0.2 gm

0.5 gm

SSH 90

100 kg

1 gm

1 gm

2 gm

Form

Statistical

%

Che

Stat

ANI

DEN

GLP

GLP

U

UNIT

RS 232

PC

USB

PCS

EXT
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